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Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2061110007 BEDANTA BIKASH BORDOLOI General Male 1

2 2061110033 KRISHNAV  DEKA General Male 2

3 2061150005 CHINMOI AGNI BORAH OBC-NCL Male 3

4 2061180002 JITUMONI  SWARGIARY ST Male 4

5 2061110028 CHIRANJIV  PATHAK General Male 5

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2061260001 SUDIPTA  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Male 6

2 2061150001 GOURANGA  NATH OBC-NCL Male 11

3 2061080006 PRANITA  DEVI OBC-NCL Female 13

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2061110001 BIKRAMJIT  DAS SC Male 40

2 2061150010 SUDARSANA  HAZARIKA SC Female 50

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

2 2061230005 MEJ  LICHA ST Male 16

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

Programme: M.Tech. in Energy Technology

Provisional Merit List: Open                                                                                    No of Seats: 5

Provisional Merit List: OBC-NCL                                                                            No of Seats: 3

Provisional Merit List: SC                                                                                           No of Seats: 2

Provisional Merit List: ST                                                                                            No of Seats: 1

Provisional Merit List: PWD                                                                                        No of Seats: 1

Provisional Merit List: EWS                                                                                        No of Seats: 2

No applicant

No applicant

TUEE 2019 SoE
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Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2061260001 SUDIPTA  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Male 6

2 2061110006 TATTAIYYA  BHATTACHARJEE General Male 7

3 2061110032 NITUMANI  PATOWARY General Male 8

4 2061190004 SK ANKHIJUR ISLAM General Male 9

5 2061110014 MRINMOY GOUTOM BARUAH General Male 10

6 2061150001 GOURANGA  NATH OBC-NCL Male 11

7 2061190005 MOUMITA  KUNDU General Female 12

8 2061080006 PRANITA  DEVI OBC-NCL Female 13

9 2061080007 MR ABHINOVA TAMULY OBC Male 14

10 2061110004 SUBHANGI  ADHIKARY General Female 15

11 2061230005 MEJ  LICHA ST Male 16

12 2061110002 RAHUL  SARMA General Male 17

13 2061150002 ABDUL  SHABIR General Male 18

14 2061230004 BASHEMPHANG  TIEWSOH ST Male 19

15 2061110020 ISFAKUR  RASUL General Male 20

16 2061110017 TAPASI  MISRA General Female 21

17 2061110031 URJA  GHOSH OBC-NCL Female 22

18 2061110012 RABINA  AHMED General Female 23

19 2061190006 ARNAB JYOTI MANDAL OBC Male 24

20 2061110018 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH OBC-NCL Male 25

21 2061110024 BISHAL  DEORI ST Male 26

22 2061150012 SURAJEET  BHAGOWATI OBC-NCL Male 27

23 2061240001 BIKRAM  CHAKRABORTY General Male 28

24 2061050002 BP DEBASIS SAHOO General Male 29

25 2061110003 KHALEDA BEGUM GIA General Female 30

26 2061110030 MRINMOY  BORUAH OBC Male 31

27 2061110013 SANTONU KAUSHIK TAMULY OBC Male 32

28 2061180005 DEBABRATA  BORGOHAIN OBC Male 33

29 2061110026 TARUNODOY  DUTTA General Male 34

30 2061180007 MEENAKSHI  BORAH OBC-NCL Female 35

31 2061150011 BHARGAV  GOGOI OBC Male 36

32 2061110019 GHRITIMANJARI  DEKA General Female 37

33 2061150007 RIMJIM  SAIKIA General Female 38

34 2061180008 OGCHOY KUMAR KEMPRAI ST Male 39

35 2061110001 BIKRAMJIT  DAS SC Male 40

36 2061110005 HRISHIKESH  SARMA General Male 41

37 2061180006 UDDIPAN  NATH OBC-NCL Male 42

38 2061110027 BIJIT  SARMA General Male 43

39 2061080005 DHRITI RICHA GOGOI OBC Female 44

Provisional Wait List: Open

TUEE 2019 SoE
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40 2061080001 NIRUPOM  BORAH ST Male 45

41 2061050001 RAGESWARI  SUBUDHI General Female 46

42 2061190001 RAIHAN  HABIB General Male 47

43 2061230003 PYNKHLAINBOR LYNGDOH MAWNAI ST Male 48

44 2061140001 KURU  YAMA ST Female 49

45 2061150010 SUDARSANA  HAZARIKA SC Female 50

46 2061150009 PRIYANKU  GOGOI OBC Male 51

47 2061260008 DEBANITA  DAS OBC-NCL Female 52

48 2061260006 NISANTA  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 53

49 2061110011 ASADUR RAHMAN BARBHUIYA General Male 54

50 2061080003 MEHFOOZ ZAFAR ISLAM General Male 55

51 2061230001 PANKAJ  HAZARIKA General Male 56

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2061110031 URJA  GHOSH OBC-NCL Female 22

2 2061110018 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH OBC-NCL Male 25

3 2061150012 SURAJEET  BHAGOWATI OBC-NCL Male 27

4 2061180007 MEENAKSHI  BORAH OBC-NCL Female 35

5 2061180006 UDDIPAN  NATH OBC-NCL Male 42

6 2061260008 DEBANITA  DAS OBC-NCL Female 52

7 2061260006 NISANTA  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 53

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2061230004 BASHEMPHANG  TIEWSOH ST Male 19

2 2061110024 BISHAL  DEORI ST Male 26

3 2061180008 OGCHOY KUMAR KEMPRAI ST Male 39

4 2061080001 NIRUPOM  BORAH ST Male 45

5 2061230003 PYNKHLAINBOR LYNGDOH MAWNAI ST Male 48

6 2061140001 KURU  YAMA ST Female 49

Provisional Wait List: SC

Provisional Wait List: ST

Provisional Wait List: OBC-NCL

No candidate shortlisted
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